Adult

Youth

4

NCO

The Happy Comp

ENTRY PRICES

Single Dances
Bronze Multi
Silver Multi
Open Multi
Scholarships
Solo

Single Dances
Bronze Multi
Silver Multi
Open Multi
Scholarships
Solo

Am/Am Adult

Single Dances
Novice
PreChamp
Open

Senior Open

Am/Am Youth

Single Dances
Novice
PreChamp
Open

Youth Solo Stars

Singles
Bronze Multi
Silver Multi

Gold/Open Multi

package
$35
S85
$110
$125
$125
$125

packate
S20
S60
S80
$100
$100
$100

package
$35
$85
$110
$125
$85

package
$20
S60
$80
$100

package
$15
$30
$40
S50

2022 NCOpen - Price List

a la carte
S40

$100
$130
$150

$150
$150

ala carte
$25

$75

$95

$125

$125
$125

ala carte
S40

$100
$130
$150
$100

ala carte
$25

S75

$95

$125

ala carte
$20
S40
S50
S60

$10
$20
$25
$100
$75
$60

TICKET PRICES
Adult Youth
Daytime $25
Evening $20
All Sessions $40
Evening/Dinner S115
Dinner a la carte $75
Lunch a la carte S60
PACKAGES

Adult Youth

Inclusive $350

discounted entries

preferred seating all sessions
lunch & dinner

welcome gift

video pass

HOTEL
Please book directly with the hotel

$275
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