

## 2022 NCOpen - Price List

ENTRY PRICES					
Adult		package	a la carte		
	Single Dances	\$35	\$40		
	Bronze Multi	\$85	\$100		
	Silver Multi	\$110	\$130		
	Open Multi	\$125	\$150		
	Scholarships	\$125	\$150		
	Solo	\$125	\$150		
Youth		packate	a la carte		
	Single Dances	\$20	\$25		
	Bronze Multi	\$60	\$75		
	Silver Multi	\$80	\$95		
	Open Multi	\$100	\$125		
	Scholarships	\$100	\$125		
	Solo	\$100	\$125		
Am/Am Adult					
		package	a la carte		
	Single Dances	\$35	\$40		
	Novice	\$85	\$100		
	PreChamp	\$110	\$130		
	Open	\$125	\$150		
	Senior Open	\$85	\$100		
Am/Am Youth		package	a la carte		
	Single Dances	\$20	\$25		
	Novice	\$60	\$75		
	PreChamp	\$80	\$95		
	Open	\$100	\$125		
Youth Solo Stars		package	a la carte		
	Singles	\$15	\$20		
	Bronze Multi	\$30	\$40		
	Silver Multi	\$40	\$50		
	Gold/Open Multi	\$50	\$60		

## TICKET PRICES

	Adult	Youth
Daytime	\$25	\$10
Evening	\$20	\$20
All Sessions	\$40	\$25
Evening/Dinner	\$115	\$100
Dinner a la carte	\$75	\$75
Lunch a la carte	\$60	\$60

## PACKAGES

	Adult	Youth
Inclusive	\$350	\$275
discounted entrie		
preferred seating		
lunch & dinner		
welcome gift		
video pass		

## HOTEL Blosse book directly with t

Please book directly with the hotel